The Biochemical Society, London © 2005

Biochemical
Journal

Volume 392, part 1
15 November 2005

http: //www.BiochemJ.org

Editorial Board

Chair
G. Banting e Bristol

Vice Chair, The Americas
G. Salvesen o La Jolla

Reviews Editor
A. Toker e Boston

Deputy Chairs

D. R. Alessi ¢ Dundee

R. A. J. Challiss e Leicester
S. V. Graham e Glasgow

S. Gutteridge e Newark, DE
D. Hoekstra ¢ Groningen

N. M. Hooper o Leeds

J. P. Kehrer ¢ Pullman, WA
C. MacKintosh ¢ Dundee
K. H. Mayo « Minneapolis
H. M. Wallace ¢ Aberdeen
M. P. Walsh e Calgary

Publisher
P. J. Starley

Production Editor
M. D. Cunningham

Executive Editor

J. Arino (Barcelona)
A. Baici (Zurich)
J. L. Blank (Cambridge, MA)
M. Blatt (Glasgow)
P. G. Board (Canberra)
M. Bogyo (Stanford, CA)
P. J. Booth (Bristol)
A. Boraston (Victoria, BC)
L. Bosca (Madrid)
Y. Bourne (Marseille)
B. Brune (Frankfurt)
D. Carling (London)
A. Clerk (London)
I. Collinson (Bristol)
G. P. Coté (Kingston, Ont.)
J. R. Couchman (London)
D. M. Davis (London)
D. A. Day (Sydney)
C. S. Duckett (Ann Arbor)
B. Engelmann (Munich)
R. M. Epand (Hamilton, Ont.)
P. Fay (Rochester, NY)
D. A. Fell (Oxford)

rraris (Newark, NJ)
oxwell (London)

P. I. Haris (Leicester)

L. Hedstrom (Waltham, MA)

F. G. Hegardt (Barcelona)

S. High (Manchester)

I. B. Holland (Orsay)

J. Hsuan (London)

S. Huber (Urbana, IL)

R. Kalluri (Boston)

B. Kalyanaraman (Milwaukee)
M. G. Kazanietz (Philadelphia)
G. F. King (Farmington, CT)

. M. Kovach (Washington D.C.)
. W. Kuchel (Sydney)

. E. Ladbury (London)

. H. Lakey (Newcastle upon Tyne)
. Leduc (Sherbrooke)

. Levin (Long Beach, CA)
achesky (Birmingham)
anser (Singapore)

arais (London)

l\/IaureI (Montpellier)

. J. Mayer (Nottingham)
eisterernst (Munich)
ellor (Bristol)

Morgan (Glasgow)

.

=T

§§I_§§>UJ§>—I§:U‘U:UFHI—FH:UL(—-U—
ZZ

Patel (London)
. Pavitt (Manchester)

. Paulsson (Cologne)
Persson (Lund)

. D. Postle (Southampton)
. R. Richardson (Sydney)
. Roberts (Manchester)

. J. P. Ryba (Bethesda)
Sandy (Tampa)

. Savery (Bristol)

R. Sayers (Sheffield)

. C. Sealfon (New York)

. S. Shelness (Winston-Salem, NC)
R. Shepherd (Auckland)
. Sim (Callaghan, NSW)

. F. Sloane (Detroit)
Smythe (Sheffield)
Stack (Chicago)

. W. Taylor (Cambridge)

. Thumm (Goettingen)

. A. Titheradge (Brighton)
. B. Tobin (Leicester)

A. Tooze (London)

. Torti (Pavia)

. Troy (New York)

OWIZOoOOZVPIZIO0ONMBPUVONCZZ00O0P>PEZO0

R. Fe
B. F
M. R. Thorne J.-M. Frere (Litge) Morris (Chapel Hill, NC) .M. F. van Aalten (Dundes)
Senior Staff Editor A. Galione (Oxford) . Muller-Esterl (Frankfurt) . van der Woude (York)
S. M. Hobday P. G. W. Gettins (Chicago) . Mulloy (South Mimms) . Vanhaesebroeck (London)
Staff Editors D. A. F. Gillespie (Glasgow) . W. Munro (Manchester) G. Ward (Bath)
L Ball R. Golsteyn (Croissy-sur-Seine) . P. Murphy (Cambridge) M. Welham (Bath)
E. A. G. Ellowa S. Goodbourn (London) . E. Noble (Oxford) J. F. Woessner (Miami)
J.W. M. wrid v P. A. Grimaldi (Nice) . M. Obeid (Charleston) J. York (Durham, NC)
. W. Mockridge B. Hallberg (Umeé) . Parenti (Monza) C. Zurzolo (Paris)
Administrative Editor, US Office B. Halliwell (Singapore) . A. J. Parry (Harpenden)
S. Schendel
e
=
==
—

® The Biochemical Journal (ISSN 0264-6021 for print/online journal; ISSN 1470-8728 for online only journal) is published and distributed by
Portland Press Ltd on behalf of the Biochemical Society (the owner), and appears twice monthly.

® Editorial and publishing offices: Biochemical Journal, Portland Press Ltd, Third Floor, Eagle House, 16 Procter Street, London WC1V 6NX, U.K.

® Biochemical Journal, c/o Mercury Airfreight International Ltd, 365 Blair Road, Avenel, NJ 07001, U.S.A.

@ Subscriptions department: Portland Customer Services, P.O. Box 32, Commerce Way, Colchester CO2 8HP, U.K.

® All rights reserved. Apart from any fair dealing for the purposes of research or private study, or criticism or review, as permitted under the
Copyright, Designs and Patents Act, 1988, this publication may be reproduced, stored or transmitted, in any forms or by any means, only with
the prior permission in writing of the publishers, or in the case of reprographic reproduction in accordance with the terms of permissions
granted by copyright clearing houses such as the Copyright Licensing Agency (U.K.) or the Copyright Clearance Center (U.S.A.). The CCC
item-fee code for this publication is 0264-6021/2005/$40.00 + 0.00. Inquiries concerning reproduction outside those terms should be sent to the

publishers at the above-mentioned address.

® Although, at the time of going to press, the information contained in this publication is believed to be correct, neither the authors nor the editors nor
the publisher assume any responsibility for any errors or omissions herein contained. Opinions expressed in articles are not necessarily those of the

editors, the publisher or the owner.

® Periodicals postage paid at Rahway, NJ, U.S.A.
® Postmaster: send address corrections to Biochemical Journal, c/o Mercury Airfreight International Ltd, 365 Blair Road, Avenel, NJ 07001, U.S.A.
® Cover illustration: The beadlet anemone (Actinia equina). Image courtesy of Konstantin A. Lukyanov (Shemiakin-Ovchinnikov Institute of Bioorganic

Chemistry, Moscow, Russia).



Instructions to Authors

® General policy The Biochemical Journal
publishes papers in English in all fields of
biochemistry and cellular and molecular
biology, provided that they make a sufficient
contribution to biochemical knowledge. Papers
may include new results obtained experiment-
ally, descriptions of new experimental methods
of biochemical importance, or new interpreta-
tions of existing results. Novel theoretical contri-
butions will be considered equally with papers
dealing with experimental work. All work pre-
sented should have as its aim the development
of biochemical concepts rather than the mere
recording of facts. Preliminary, confirmatory or
inconclusive work will not be published. The
Biochemical Journal will not publish material
that has been wholly or largely published else-
where, even as a preliminary communication
or in unrefereed symposium proceedings or on
the World Wide Web (WWW); equally, fragmen-
tation of research into the ‘least publishable
unit’ is discouraged.

Submission of a paper implies that it has
been approved by all the named authors, that
all persons entitled to authorship have been so
named, that it reports unpublished work that is
not under consideration elsewhere, and that if
the paper is accepted for publication the
authors will transfer to the Biochemical Society
the copyright in the paper, which will then not be
published elsewhere in the same form, in any
language, without the consent of the Society.
Authors will be required to sign an undertaking
to these effects.

Authors may suggest potential reviewers for
their papers, but the journal is under no
obligation to follow such suggestions. Authors
may also specify the names of those they wish
to be excluded from the review process, and
such wishes are usually respected unless, in the
opinion of the journal, such a request un-
reasonably excludes all the expertise available
to it in that scientific area.

To allow the reviewers to assess possible
overlap with previous work, all submitted papers
must be accompanied by duplicate copies of the
author’s relevant published work, including that
on the WWW, and of all related papers in press
or under editorial consideration in this or other
journals.

The following types of paper are included in
the journal.

Research Papers are the normal form of
publication, and may be of any length that is

Other information

justified by their content. However, because of
pressure for space in the journal, no paper,
whatever its scientific merits, will be accepted
if it exceeds the minimum length required for
precision in describing the experiments and
clarity in interpreting them. As a guide, most
Research Papers published in the Biochemical
Journal are of between six and eight printed
pages. A concise well-written paper tends to be
published more rapidly.

Accelerated Publications (APs) are short
(normally four printed pages) papers bringing
particularly novel and significant findings to the
attention of the research community. It is in-
tended that a decision on acceptance or re-
jection will be made within 10 working days of
receipt, and publication of accepted APs in an
issue will follow within 2 months. APs receive full
but accelerated reviewing. The criteria of ‘novelty
and significance’ are strictly enforced, and
papers may be rejected solely on the grounds
of lack of novelty and significance. APs are not
a path to accelerated publication of sound but
non-urgent material. Authors must include in their
letter of submission a brief statement of why they
believe their AP merits accelerated treatment.
Papers reporting nucleotide sequences only are
not acceptable as APs. One colour figure will
be published free of charge in APs; subsequent
figures will cost £300 each.

Reviews will usually be solicited, although un-
solicited reviews will be considered for publica-
tion. Prospective writers of reviews should first
consult the Reviews Editor, via the editorial office,
and should enclose a short (one typed page)
summary of the area they propose to cover.
® Procedure for submission These instruc-
tions do not replace the official Biochemical
Journal Instructions to Authors (http://www.
Biochemd.org). Authors are encouraged to refer
to these for overall guidelines on submitting a
paper. Before preparing papers for the journal,
authors should consult a current issue to make
themselves familiar with the general format,
such as the use of cross-headings, layout of
tables and figures and citation of references.
A full page of text in the Biochemical Journal
contains approximately 1200 words; when
calculating the printed length of papers,
allowance must be made for the space occupied
by tables and figures and the number of text
words reduced accordingly.

The numerical system of references must
be used. A reference to ‘unpublished work’

must be accompanied by the names of all
persons concerned: a reference to a ‘personal
communication’” must be supported by written
permission for the quotation from the person
or persons concerned; both of these types of
citation are permitted in the text only, not in the
list of references.

® Submit manuscripts online Authors should
submit manuscripts electronically using the
Online Submission and Review System available
at http://www.Biochemd.org/submit/

® Immediate Publications Manuscripts are
published online in PDF format as soon as they
are accepted, unless on submission the author
requests that this not be done. Immediate
Publications are listed in and accessible through
Medline, and are freely available to anyone with
Internet access.

® Queries and correspondence Authors in
the Americas should address all queries and
correspondence about their submission to:
Dr Sharon Schendel, BJ USA, The Burnham
Institute, 10901 N. Torrey Pines Road, La Jolla,
CA 92037, U.S.A. (telephone +1 858 713 6283;
fax +1 858 713 6284; email editorial@
biochemjusa.org). Authors in the U.K., the rest
of Europe, Japan and the rest of the world
should contact: The Publisher, Biochemical
Journal, Portland Press Ltd, Third Floor, Eagle
House, 16 Procter Street, London WC1V 6NX,
U.K. (telephone +44 20 7280 4110; fax +44 20
7280 4169; email editorial@portlandpress.com).

® Colour figures The first colour figure is
published at no charge provided that one
author has been a member of the Biochemical
Society for at least 2 years and that the use of
colour is deemed scientifically necessary by the
reviewers. Subsequent colour figures in the same
paper cost £300 each.

©® Multimedia adjuncts The  Biochemical
Journal Online offers authors the opportunity to
enhance their papers with multimedia adjuncts
(e.g. time-lapse movies, three-dimensional struc-
tures, animated schemes). These will be submit-
ted to peer review alongside the manuscript. To
submit a paper with a multimedia adjunct, please
attach the file when you submit your manuscript
electronically. Preferred formats are QuickTime
for time-lapse movies and PDB for structures.
There is no extra charge associated with the
publication of a multimedia adjunct online.

The Biochemical Journal is published and
distributed by Portland Press Ltd on behalf of
the Biochemical Society. It is published twice
monthly; in 2006 volumes 393-400 (three parts
each) will appear. The subscription also includes
an author and key-word index.

® Abstracted by/indexed in: BIOBASE, BIOSIS,
CAB International, Chemical Abstracts Service,
Current Contents, EMBASE, International Food
Information Service, Medline/Index Medicus, Pro-
quest Information & Learning, Science Citation
Index.

® Subscription rates |Institutional subscription
rates for 2006 are shown below. Subscribers
to the Biochemical Journal can subscribe
additionally to Biochemical Society Transactions
and Biotechnology and Applied Biochemistry on a
joint subscription at a reduced rate. Terms are
cash with order (US$ in N. America, £ sterling for
rest of the world, or US$ equivalent at current rate

of exchange; subscribers in the EU may pay
in £ sterling or Euros), or against pro forma
invoice. Orders should be sent to the address
shown, or through your usual agent.

N. Rest of | Euro
One year (8 vols) | America | world price
Print and online | US$3084 | £1630 | €2774
Online only US$2600 | £1378 | €2340
Single issues US$152 | £80 €136
(print only)

Overseas rates include airfreight delivery.
Priority delivery is available at an additional cost
of £64.90/€110.

VAT is due on some supplies to subscribers
within the UK, and to non-registered subscribers
elsewhere in the EU. If in the EU please state
your VAT number otherwise VAT may be charged
at the appropriate national rate.

® Electronic back archive This is freely available
to all users with Internet access.

® Microfiche and back issues Volumes
102-336 of the Biochemical Journal are avail-
able on microfiche. Back issues are also
available. Further details may be obtained from
the address below.

® Subscription Department
Portland Customer Services
P.O. Box 32, Commerce Way
Colchester CO2 8HP, Essex, U.K.
(telephone 01206 796351; fax 01206 799331;
email sales@portland-services.com).

® Advertising Enquiries about advertising
should be addressed to: Nicky Peacock,
Mainline Media Ltd, The Barn, Oakley Hay
Lodge Business Park, Great Folds Road,
Great Oakley, Corby, Northamptonshire
NN18 9AS, U.K. (telephone 01536 747333;
email Nickypmm®@aol.com).



Biochemical Journal

Volume 392, part 1
15 November 2005

http://www.BiochemJ.org
Subscribing organizations are encouraged to copy and distribute this table of contents for non-commercial purposes

Review

The family feud: turning off Sp1 by Sp1-like KLF

proteins
Published on the Internet 8 November 2005,
d0i:10.1042/BJ20051234

Research Papers

High-resolution crystal structure of the human

Notch 1 ankyrin domain
Published as BJ Immediate Publication 12 July 2005,
doi:10.1042/BJ20050515

Crystal structure of wild-type human thrombin in the

Na*-free state
Published as BJ Immediate Publication 4 October 2005,
doi:10.1042/BJ20051217

A polycystin multiprotein complex constitutes a
cholesterol-containing signalling microdomain in

human kidney epithelia
Published as BJ Immediate Publication 25 July 2005,
doi:10.1042/BJ20050645

Characterization of the functional role of allosteric
site residue Asp'%? in the regulatory mechanism of
human mitochondrial NAD(P)"-dependent malate

dehydrogenase (malic enzyme)
Published as BJ Immediate Publication 30 June 2005,
doi:10.1042/BJ20050641

The N-terminal 26-residue fragment of human
programmed cell death 5 protein can form a stable
a-helix having unique electrostatic potential

character
Published as BJ Immediate Publication 5 August 2005,
doi:10.1042/BJ20050688

A large displacement of the SXN motif of
Cys'"®-modified penicillin-binding protein 5 from
Escherichia coli

Published as BJ Immediate Publication 22 July 2005,
doi:10.1042/BJ20050449

Death-signal-induced relocalization of

cyclin-dependent kinase 11 to mitochondria
Published as BJ Immediate Publication 11 July 2005,
doi:10.1042/BJ20050195

Increase in cell-surface localization of parathyroid

hormone receptor by cytoskeletal protein 4.1G
Published as BJ Immediate Publication 20 July 2005,
doi:10.1042/BJ20050618

Characterization of CA XV, a new GPl-anchored

form of carbonic anhydrase
Published as BJ Immediate Publication 8 August 2005,
doi:10.1042/BJ20051102

Arsenite induces a cell stress-response gene,
RTP801, through reactive oxygen species and
transcription factors Elk-1 and CCAAT/

enhancer-binding protein
Published as BJ Immediate Publication 12 July 2005,
doi:10.1042/BJ20050553

G. Lomberk and R. Urrutia

M.T. Ehebauer, D.Y. Chirgadze, P. Hayward,
A. Martinez Arias and T.L. Blundell

D.J.D. Johnson, T.E. Adams, W. Li and J.A. Huntington

T. Roitbak, Z. Surviladze, R. Tikkanen and
A. Wandinger-Ness

H.-C. Hung, M.-W. Kuo, G.-G. Chang and G.-Y. Liu

D. Liu, H. Yao, Y. Chen, Y. Feng, Y. Chen and J. Wang

G. Nicola, A. Fedarovich, R.A. Nicholas and C. Davies

Y. Feng, M.E. Ariza, A.-C. Goulet, J. Shi and M.A. Nelson

M. Saito, M. Sugai, Y. Katsushima, T. Yanagisawa,
J. Sukegawa and N. Nakahata

M. Hilvo, M. Tolvanen, A. Clark, B. Shen, G.N. Shah,
A. Waheed, P. Halmi, M. Hanninen, J.M. Hamalainen,
M. Vihinen, W.S. Sly and S. Parkkila

L. Lin, .M. Stringfield, X. Shi and Y. Chen

27line ad™

27line ad™

27line ad™

13-20

21-28

29-38

39-45

47-54

55-63

65-73

75-81

83-92

93-102



iv Contents

Phylogenetic analysis of the phytochrome
superfamily reveals distinct microbial subfamilies

of photoreceptors
Published as BJ Immediate Publication 8 July 2005,
doi:10.1042/BJ20050826

Identification, molecular cloning and functional
characterization of an octaprenyl pyrophosphate
synthase in intra-erythrocytic stages of

Plasmodium falciparum
Published as BJ Immediate Publication 29 June 2005,
doi:10.1042/BJ20050441

Functional basis for the overlap in ligand
interactions and substrate specificities of matrix
metalloproteinases-9 and -2

Published as BJ Immediate Publication 12 July 2005,
doi:10.1042/BJ20050650

Bel-xL inhibits T-cell apoptosis induced by
expression of SARS coronavirus E protein in the
absence of growth factors

Published as BJ Immediate Publication 28 July 2005,
doi:10.1042/BJ20050698

Heat-shock cognate 70 is required for the activation
of heat-shock factor 1 in mammalian cells

Published as BJ Immediate Publication 29 July 2005,
do0i:10.1042/BJ20050412

AHR1B, a new functional aryl hydrocarbon receptor
in zebrafish: tandem arrangement of ahr1b and ahr2

genes
Published as BJ Immediate Publication 26 July 2005,
doi:10.1042/BJ20050713

Phosphodiesterase 3A binds to 14-3-3 proteins in

response to PMA-induced phosphorylation of Ser4?®
Published as BJ Immediate Publication 9 September 2005,
doi:10.1042/BJ20051103

Haem repression of the housekeeping
5-aminolaevulinic acid synthase gene in the

hepatoma cell line LMH
Published as BJ Immediate Publication 21 July 2005,
doi:10.1042/BJ20050354

Regulation of insulin gene expression by

overlapping DNA-binding elements
Published as BJ Immediate Publication 28 July 2005,
doi:10.1042/BJ20050970

The broad anti-viral agent glycyrrhizin directly
modulates the fluidity of plasma membrane and

HIV-1 envelope
Published as BJ Immediate Publication 29 July 2005,
doi:10.1042/BJ20051069

A novel physical and functional association
between nucleoside diphosphate kinase A and

AMP-activated protein kinase a1 in liver and lung
Published as BJ Immediate Publication 18 July 2005,
doi:10.1042/BJ20050269

The epididymal soluble prion protein forms a
high-molecular-mass complex in association with
hydrophobic proteins

Published as BJ Immediate Publication 20 July 2005,
doi:10.1042/8J20050459

PfPDE1, a novel cGMP-specific phosphodiesterase
from the human malaria parasite Plasmodium
falciparum

Published as BJ Immediate Publication 22 July 2005,
doi:10.1042/BJ20050425

B. Karniol, J.R. Wagner, J.M. Walker and R.D. Vierstra

R. Tonhosolo, F.L. D’Alexandri, FA. Genta, G. Wunderlich,

F.C. Gozzo, M.N. Eberlin, V.J. Peres, E.A. Kimura and
A.M. Katzin

X. Xu, Z. Chen, Y. Wang, Y. Yamada and B. Steffensen

Y. Yang, Z. Xiong, S. Zhang, Y. Yan, J. Nguyen, B. Ng,
H. Lu, J. Brendese, F. Yang, H. Wang and X.-F. Yang

S.-G. Ahn, S.-A. Kim, J.-H. Yoon and P. Vacratsis

S.I. Karchner, D.G. Franks and M.E. Hahn

M. Pozuelo Rubio, D.G. Campbell, N.A. Morrice
and C. MacKintosh

S. Kolluri, T.J. Sadlon, B.K. May and H.L. Bonkovsky

W. Nishimura, T. Salameh, T. Kondo and A. Sharma

S. Harada

R.M. Crawford, K.J. Treharne, 0.G. Best, R. Muimo,
C.E. Riemen and A. Mehta

H. Ecroyd, M. Belghazi, J.-L. Dacheux and J.-L. Gatti

K. Yuasa, F. Mi-Ichi, T. Kobayashi, M. Yamanouchi,
J. Kotera, K. Kita and K. Omori

27line ad™

27line ad™

103-116

117-126

127-134

135-143

145-152

153-161

163-172

173-180

181-189

191-199

201-209

211-219

221-229



Contents

Human T-cell lymphotropic virus type I-transformed
T-cells have a partial defect in ceramide synthesis in
response to N-(4-hydroxyphenyl)retinamide

Published as BJ Immediate Publication 9 August 2005,
doi:10.1042/BJ20050578

Transcriptional co-operativity between distant
retinoic acid response elements in regulation of
Cyp26A1 inducibility

Published as BJ Immediate Publication 29 July 2005,
doi:10.1042/BJ20050874

N. Darwiche, G. Abou-Lteif, T. Najdi, L. Kozhaya,
A. Abou Tayyoun, A. Bazarbachi and G.S. Dbaibo

0. Loudig, G.A. MacLean, N.L. Dore, L. Luu and
M. Petkovich

231-239

241-248



The Biochemical Society, London © 2005

Biochemical
Journal

Volume 392, 2005

Editorial Board

Chair
G. Banting e Bristol

Vice Chair, The Americas
G. Salvesen o La Jolla

Reviews Editor
A. Toker ¢ Boston

Deputy Chairs

D. R. Alessi « Dundee

R. A. J. Challiss e Leicester
S. V. Graham e Glasgow

S. Gutteridge e Newark, DE
D. Hoekstra ¢ Groningen

N. M. Hooper e Leeds

J. P. Kehrer o Pullman, WA

J. Arino (Barcelona)

A. Baici (Zurich)

J. L. Blank (Cambridge, MA)
M. Blatt (Glasgow)

P. G. Board (Canberra)
M. Bogyo (Stanford, CA)
P. J. Booth (Bristol)

A. Boraston (Victoria, BC)
L. Bosca (Madrid)

Y. Bourne (Marseille)

B. Brune (Frankfurt)

D. Carling (London)

A. Clerk (London)

|. Collinson (Bristol)

P. 1. Haris (Leicester)

L. Hedstrom (Waltham, MA)

F. G. Hegardt (Barcelona)

S. High (Manchester)

|. B. Holland (Orsay)

J. Hsuan (London)

S. Huber (Urbana, IL)

R. Kalluri (Boston)

B. Kalyanaraman (Milwaukee)
M. G. Kazanietz (Philadelphia)
G. F. King (Farmington, CT)

|. M. Kovach (Washington D.C.)
P. W. Kuchel (Sydney)

. E. Ladbury (London)

(o

Patel (London)

. Pavitt (Manchester)

. Paulsson (Cologne)
Persson (Lund)
. D. Postle (Southampton)
. R. Richardson (Sydney)
Roberts (Manchester)

. J. P. Ryba (Bethesda)
Sandy (Tampa)

. Savery (Bristol)

R. Sayers (Sheffield)

C. Sealfon (New York)

. S. Shelness (Winston-Salem, NC)
R. Shepherd (Auckland)

C. MacKintosh « Dundee G. P. Coté (Kingston, Ont.) J. H. Lakey (Newcastle upon Tyne) . Sim (Callaghan, NSW)
K. H. Mayo « Minneapolis J. R. Couchman (London) R. Leduc (Sherbrooke) . F. Sloane (Detroit)
H. M. Wallace « Aberdeen D. M. Davis (London) E. R. Levin (Long Beach, CA) Smythe (Sheffield)
M. P. Walsh « Calgary D. A. Day (Sydney) L. Machesky (Birmingham) Stack (Chicago)
) C. S. Duckett (Ann Arbor) E. Manser (Singapore) . W. Taylor (Cambridge)
Publisher B. Engelmann (Munich) R. Marais (London) . Thumm (Goettingen)
P. J. Starley R. M. Epand (Hamilton, Ont.) P. Maurel (Montpellier) . A. Titheradge (Brighton)
Production Editor P. Fay (Rochester, NY) R. J. Mayer (Nottingham) . B. Tobin (Leicester)

M. D. Cunningham
Executive Editor

D. A. Fell (Oxford)
R. Ferraris (Newark, NJ)
B. Foxwell (London)

M. Meisterernst (Munich)
H. Mellor (Bristol)
I. Morgan (Glasgow)

ODZIOTOZINPTPIZIOONMDP>PIUONSZCZ002PIZ2ZO0N

A. Tooze (London)
. Torti (Pavia)
. Troy (New York)

M. R. Thorne J.-M. Frere (Ligge) A. J. Morris (Chapel Hill, NC) . M. F. van Aalten (Dundee)

Senior Staff Editor A. Galione (Oxford) W. Muller-Esterl (Frankfurt) . van der Woude (York)

S. M. Hobday P. G. W. Gettins (Chicago) B. Mulloy (South Mimms) . Vanhaesebroeck (London)

Staff Editors D.AF Gillespig (Glasgow) A. W. Munro (Manchegter) G. Ward (Bath)

L. Ball R. Golsteyn (Croissy-sur-Seine) M. P. Murphy (Cambridge) M. Welham (Bath)

E. A. G. Ellowa S. Goodbourn (London) M. E. Noble (Oxford) J. F. Woessner (Miami)
o way P. A. Grimaldi (Nice) L. M. Obeid (Charleston) J. York (Durham, NC)

J. W. Mockridge B. Hallberg (Umed) M. Parenti (Monza) C. Zurzolo (Paris)

Administrative Editor, US Office

S. Schendel

B. Halliwell (Singapore)

M. A. J. Parry (Harpenden)



PORTLAND PRESS Ltd

Third Floor, Eagle House ==
—=
16 Procter Street —

London WC1V 6NX, U.K.

ISSN 0264-6021

Composed by TechBooks, Delhi
Printed in Great Britain by the Charlesworth Group, Wakefield



vi

Index of Authors

PAGE
Abou-Lteif, G. 231
Abou Tayyoun, A. 231
Adams, T. E. 21
Ahn, S.-G. 145
Ariza, M. E. 65
Bazarbachi, A. 231
Belghazi, M. 211
Best, O. G. 201
Blundell, T. L. 13
Bonkovsky, H. L. 173
Brendese, J. 135
Campbell, D. G. 163
Chang, G.-G. 39
Chen, Yan 93
Chen, Yaoyao 47
Chen, Yingyu 47
Chen, Z. 127
Chirgadze, D. Y. 13
Clark, A. 83
Crawford, R. M. 201
Dacheux, J.-L. 211
D’Alexandri, F. L. 117
Darwiche, N. 231
Davies, C. 55
Dbaibo, G. S. 231
Dore, N. L. 241
Eberlin, M. N. 117
Ecroyd, H. 211
Ehebauer, M. T. 13
Fedarovich, A. 55
Feng, Yingang 47
Feng, Yongmei 65
Franks, D. G. 153

Gatti, J.-L.
Genta, F. A.
Goulet, A.-C.
Gozzo, F. C.

Hahn, M. E.
Halmi, P.

Hamalainen, J. M.

Hanninen, M.
Harada, S.
Hayward, P.
Hilvo, M.

Hung, H.-C.
Huntington, J. A.

Johnson, D. J. D.

Karchner, S. I.
Karniol, B.
Katsushima, Y.
Katzin, A. M.
Kim, S.-A.
Kimura, E. A.
Kita, K.
Kobayashi, T.
Kolluri, S.
Kondo, T.
Kotera, J.
Kozhaya, L.
Kuo, M.-W.

Li, W.

Lin, L.

Liu, D.

Liu, G.-Y.
Lomberk, G.
Loudig, O.
Lu, H.

Luu, L.

PAGE
211
117

65
117

153
83
83
83

191
13
83
39
21

21

153
103

75
117
145
117
221
221
173
181
221
231

39

21
93
47
39

241
135
241

PAGE
MacKintosh, C. 163
MaclLean, G. A. 241
Martinez Arias, A. 13
May, B. K. 173
Mehta, A. 201
Mi-Ichi, F. 221
Morrice, N. A. 163
Muimo, R. 201
Najdi, T. 231
Nakahata, N. 75
Nelson, M. A. 65
Ng, B. 135
Nguyen, J. 135
Nicholas, R. A. 55
Nicola, G. 55
Nishimura, W. 181
Omori, K. 221
Parkkila, S. 83
Peres, V. J. 117
Petkovich, M. 241
Pozuelo Rubio, M. 163
Riemen, C. E. 201
Roitbak, T. 29
Sadlon, T. J. 173
Saito, M. 75
Salameh, T. 181
Shah, G. N. 83
Sharma, A. 181
Shen, B. 83
Shi, J. 65
Shi, X. 93
Sly, W. S. 83
Steffensen, B. 127

Stringfield, T. M. 93

Sugai, M.
Sukegawa, J.
Surviladze, Z.

Tikkanen, R.
Tolvanen, M.
Tonhosolo, R.
Treharne, K. J.

Urrutia, R.

Vacratsis, P.
Vierstra, R. D.
Vihinen, M.

Wagner, J. R.
Waheed, A.
Walker, J. M.

Wandinger-Ness, A.

Wang, H.
Wang, J.
Wang, Y.
Wunderlich, G.

Xiong, Z.
Xu, X.

Yamada, Y.
Yamanouchi, M.
Yan, Y.
Yanagisawa, T.
Yang, F

Yang, X.-F.
Yang, Y.

Yao, H.

Yoon, J.-H.
Yuasa, K.

Zhang, S.

PAGE
75
75
29

29
83
117
201

145
103
83

103
83
103
29
135
47
127
117

135
127

127
221
135

75
135
135
135

47
145
221

135



